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1 5 St Martha Softball 6G#1
2 6 St Aloysius Softball 6G#1
3 St Albert Softball 6G#1 7 St Nicholas Softball 6G#1
4 St Gabriel Softball 6G#1

CANCELLED CANCELLED
AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita:

5-2 2-7 6:00 PM 4-7 12 - 8 2:00 PM 2-4 7 - 0
7-3 6-4 7:15 PM 3-6 12 - 4 3:15 PM 6-3 12 - 5
4-1 4:30 PM 5-7 14 - 6

CANCELLED
AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita:

6-5 6:00 PM 1-5 12 - 0 4:45 PM 2-6 13 - 12 4:45 PM 5-4 8 - 7
3-1 7:15 PM 3-2 10 - 6 6:00 PM 5-3 16 - 15 6:00 PM 1-6 9 - 2

7:15 PM 1-7 8 - 0 7:15 PM 7-2 4 - 1

AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita:
1:00 PM 4-5 14 - 10 6:00 PM 4-3 9 - 4 5:45 PM 5-2 9 - 9
2:15 PM 7-6 12 - 4 7:15 PM 1-2 7 - 0 7:00 PM 7-3 7 - 6
3:30 PM 2-1 7 - 0

AT St. Rita: AT St. Rita:
7:30 PM 3-1 9 - 0 7:00 PM 6-4

AT St. Rita:
5:45 PM 4-1 13 - 0
7:00 PM 6-5 13 - 6
8:15 PM 2-7 9 - 1 

Thursday, May 10, 2018

Friday, May 11, 2018

Monday, May 14, 2018

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Sunday, May 6, 2018Sunday, April 15, 2018

Monday, April 23, 2018

Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Friday, April 27, 2018

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Sunday, April 29, 2018

Holy Trinity Softball 6G#1

2018 - CSAA Girls Softball Schedule
5th & 6th Grade Division #1 League

St Rita Softball 6G#1


